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A}&: USDA, World Agricultural Supply and Demand Estimates, WASDE-453, December 11, 2007.
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A}&: USDA, World Agricultural Supply and Demand Estimates, WASDE-453, December 11, 2007.
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Behd 9.60 10.87 11.24 11.24 34 0.0
i 1.66 2.05 2.08 2.27 10.7 9.1
EU27 32.76 33.37 35.76 34.51 3.4 A35
kil 27.78 27.27 30.00 30.35 113 12
F=F 51.42 53.87 56.36 57.29 6.3 1.7
vl = 7.30 7.97 7.53 7.62 N44 1.2
ot= ¥} 24.20 25.59 29.49 29.49 152 0.0
Baa 12.90 12.72 12.00 12.00 A5 0.0
S 3.68 3.36 3.50 4.00 19.0 14.3
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99w E %

A= Ak TEEF | 26 AR A L= A&
1977/78 131,952 159,946 | 132,149 16,054 27,798 21.0
1978/79 144,550 | 172,348 | 139,046 17,674 33,302 24.0
1979/80 140,994 174296 | 141,523 19,410 32,773 232
1980/81 142,934 175,707 | 144,922 21,199 30,785 21.2
1981/82 149,058 | 179,844 | 146,431 21,412 33,413 228
1982/83 154,126 | 187,539 | 148,415 20,034 39,124 26.4
1983/84 150,914 | 190,038 | 155,043 21,178 34,996 22.6
1984/85 167,066 | 202,062 | 159,189 21,815 42,873 26.9
1985/86 168,284 | 211,157 | 159,257 17,912 51,900 326
1986/87 170,389 | 222,289 | 164,934 19,140 57,356 34.8
1987/88 164201 | 221,556 | 168,651 21,801 52,906 314
1988/89 159,008 | 211913 | 166,754 22,709 45,159 27.1
1989/90 170,815 | 215974 | 171,819 22,658 44,155 257
1990/91 181,000 | 225164 | 175,502 21,722 49,663 28.3
1991/92 172,385 | 222,048 | 173,174 22,671 48,874 282
1992/93 179,640 | 228514 | 176,166 22,649 52,348 29.7
1993/94 171,972 | 224320 | 175,768 21,374 48,552 27.6
1994/95 176,110 | 224,662 | 176,845 21,638 47,817 27.0
1995/96 171,225 | 219,042 | 175,315 21,714 43,727 249
1996/97 187,254 | 230981 | 182311 21,951 48,670 267
1997/98 187,817 | 236487 | 182,396 21,724 54,092 29.7
1998/99 187,555 | 241,647 | 183,590 22,072 58,057 31.6
1999/00 187217 | 245274 | 186,542 24,419 58,732 315
2000/01 184,276 | 243,008 | 186,326 23,355 56,682 304
2001/02 187411 | 244,094 | 190,226 23,951 53,868 283
2002/03 182,085 | 235953 | 191,293 24,136 44,660 233
2003/04 186,219 | 230,879 | 194,990 24,043 35,890 18.4
2004/05 204,447 | 240275 | 199,470 24,112 40,814 20.5
2005/06 201,674 | 241,985 | 203,157 25,343 38,842 19.1

2006/07(E) | 199,194 | 238,036 | 204,537 25,473 33,499 16.4
2007/08(P) | 207,713 | 241212 | 209,690 25,356 31,522 15.0

T EB(FBAD, P(AEA)
) TREF=A9E AuF+ATE, )aulF=sFF-ALE

A} & : USDA, Foreign Agricultural Service(http://www.fas.usda.gov/psd)
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http://www.usda.gov/oce/commodity/wasde/latest.pdf

- 14 -



